Aug 28 2024 (16:26) India Rail Info

Pt. DD Upadhyaya Jn - Dildarnagar Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03642 - Pass - ECR
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to ZNA/Zamania
1h 4m - 44 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 06:05 4,5 (1 0 32 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
2 KCA Kuchman 06:25 06:26 Tm |1 1 11 66 (246 |ECR
3 |SLD |Sakaldiha 06:33 06:34 im |1 |1 18 |63 |82 |ECR
4  |TLAM |Tulsi Ashram 06:40 06:41 m (0 |1 25 |31 |77 |ECR
5 DHA |Dheena 06:55 06:56 Tm |1 1 32 64 |74 |ECR
6 BHCL [Bahora Chandil Halt 07:03 07:04 Tm |0 |1 39 60 (72 |ECR
7 ZNA (Zamania 07:09 07:11 2m |1 1 44 56 (234 |ECR
8 DRV  |Darauli 07:18 07:20 2m |1 1 51 14 |70 [ECR
9 DLN  |Dildarnagar Junction 07:50 4 |1 58 |- 225 |[ECR

Aug 28 2024 (16:26) https://indiarailinfo.com



